
Ventilator: type CM/AL CHAYSOL

 Artikelnummer: V 720029

4P = 1.400 toeren

direct gedreven ventilator

thermische beveiliging

gesloten motor

Hst

V

dB(A)

mm H2o - Pa

m3/h

Decibel

Statische druk

Luchthoeveelheid

Geluidsniveau

230 Volt

luchttemperatuur: -20˚C<T<+50˚C

Hz

dB(A)

63

27

125

21,5
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15,5
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9,5
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4
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5,5

4000

8

8000

15,5

Geluidsspectrum

309
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270
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147 Watt

1.000 m3/h

1.7 Ampere maximaal

gewicht: 9,8 kg
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7/7 CM/AL

Bijbehorende 1 Fase 5-Standenregelaar in 
kunststof kast 230/1/50:

TM 2-3
3 Ampere
180x145x85 mm


